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Tuesday, April 1 
Earth Month Tables 
11am-12pm 
Morris Library 
Oce of Sustainability 

Saturday, April 5 
Children’s Day in the Park 
10am-1pm 
Attucks Park 
Illinois Association for the Education 
of Young Children 

Wednesday, April 9 
Feeding Our Community Event 
12pm-2pm 
Town Square Pavilion 
Oce of Sustainability 
& Oce of Student Engagement 

Thursday, April 10 
"Using Soundscapes to Study Wildlife" 
Guest Speaker Brent Pease 
7pm-8pm 
Carbondale Township 
Shawnee Group of the Sierra Club 

Friday, April 11 
Salukis Runway Show 
& STEM Symposium 
4pm-8pm 
Renaissance Room, Student Center 

Feed Your Neighbor 5K 
6pm start 
Turley Park 
Neighborhood Co-op/Good Samaritan House 

Saturday, April 12 
Native Plant Sale 
9am-1pm 
Carbondale Town Square Pavillion 
121 N. Illinois Ave., Carbondale 
Shawnee Group of the Sierra Club 

Monday, April 14 
Buckminster Fuller & SIU, 
Our Legacy & Possibility 
Art At Bucky’s Haven 
12pm 
Bucky’s Haven 
SIU 

Tuesday, April 15 
April At the Table Dinner & Dialogue Series 

   Climate Anxiety & Grief 
5pm-7pm 
Civic Center/City Hall 
City of Carbondale 

Kick oŸ Earth Week with Sustainable
   Development Goals Panel Discussion 

6pm 
Guyon Auditorium, Morris Library 
Oce of Sustainability 
& School of Earth Systems and Sustainability 

Wednesday, April 16 
Saluki Cares Day 
10am-4pm 
Faner Breezeway 
SIU 

Saturday, April 19 
Fourth Annual Family Eco-Festival 
1pm-5pm 
Alto Vineyards 
Innovations in STEM Education 

Keep Carbondale Beautiful 
City-wide Clean Up 
9am start 
Turley Park 
Keep Carbondale Beautiful 

Monday, April 21 
University #Leave No Trash Challenge 
1pm-4pm 
Becker Pavilion 
Oce of Sustainability & Touch of Nature 

Tuesday, April 22 
Green Fund Grant Ceremony 
3pm-4:30pm 
Guyon Auditorium, Morris Library 
SIU 

Wednesday, April 23 
Arbor Day Tree Planting 
9am-11am - Rain or Shine 
Corner of South Oakland & Douglas Dr 

University #Leave No Trash Challenge 
1pm-4pm 
Becker Pavilion 
Oce of Sustainability & Touch of Nature 

Friday, April 25 
University #Leave No Trash Challenge 
1pm-4pm 
Becker Pavilion 
Oce of Sustainability & Touch of Nature 

Saturday, April 26 
Shred/Med/Sharps Disposal Day 
& Nourish Your Neighbor Food Drive 
8am-12pm 
Jackson Co. Health Department 

Carbondale Unitarian Fellowship Eco Fair 
1pm-4pm 
Carbondale Unitarian Fellowship 

First Christian Church Electric Car    
Show 
2pm-5pm 
First Christian Church 

Sunday, April 27 
University #Leave No Trash Challenge 
9am-12pm 
North Entrance of Student Center 
Oce of Sustainability & Touch of Nature 

"Climate Fiction Prose & Poetry" 
A Reading with Author Treesong 
2pm-3:30pm 
Confluence Books - 705 W Main St 

https://sustainability.siu.edu

